& BLINN
Wl COLLEGE.

CRN #

Course Section

13209 ACCT
11499 AGRI
11500 AGRI
11963 ARTS
BIOL
10830 BIOL
10871 BIOL
11561 CDEC
13009 CDEC
13012 CDEC
13008 CDEC
11568 TECA
11567 TECA
11566 TECA
11571 BCIS
11308 CRIJ
11316 CRIJ
13021 CRIJ
13308 DIRW
13309 DIRW
11563 EDUC
11052 ENGL
11071 ENGL
P S
JOL BLINN

Bl COLLEGE.

2301.v03

2317.v02
2330.B02

1301.B70

1406.650
2401.665

1313.vV03

1321.v03
1359.v03
2315.v03
1303.vV03
1318.vV03
1354.V03

1305.100

1301.v03
1306.V04
2301.v04

0325.100
0326.100

1301.vV03

1301.600
1301.601

Blinn College — Sealy
Fall 2017 Schedule

Course Title Days Class Time

ACCOUNTING
Principles of Accounting — Financial TR 1:25-2:40P

AGRICULTURE

Intro. To Ag Economics MW  7:45-9:00 A
Wildlife Conservation T 12:00-1:15p
ART
Art Appreciation M 5:40-6:55P
BIOLOGY
Biology for Science Majors TR 9:10-11:50 A
Anatomy & Physiology | TR 1:25-4:05P

CHILD DEVELOPMENT

Curriculum Resources for Early R 5:40-6:55P

Childhood

The Infant and Toddler w 7:05-8:20P

Children with Special Needs M 7:05-9:45P

Diverse Cultural/Multilingual Child W 4:15-6:55P

Family-Schools & Community R 7:05-8:20P

Wellness of the Young Child T 7:05-8:20P

Child Growth & Development M 4:15-6:55P
COMPUTER SCIENCE

Business Computer Applications TR 10:30-11:50A

CRIMINAL JUSTICE

Intro to Criminal Justice MW  5:40-6:55P

Court Systems & Practices MWF 11:00-11:50 A

Community Resources in Corrections TR 2:50-4:05

DEVELOPMENTAL INTEGRATED READING/WRITING

Fund. Of Academic Literacy MW  9:10-11:05
Dev. Integrated Read/Write MW  9:10-10:25
EDUCATION

Introduction to Teaching Profession TR 5:40-6:55P

ENGLISH
Composition | MW  7:25-8:40A
Composition | MW  9:10-10:25A
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Course Title Days
GEOGRAPHY
Physical Geography TR
GOVERNMENT
American Government TR
Texas Government TR
HISTORY
United States History | MW
United States History | TR
LEGAL ASSISTANCE
Family Law TR
Criminal Law & Procedure MwW
Mediation TR
MATHEMATICS
Prealgebra without Lab MW
Introductory Algebra MwW
Intermediate Algebra MwW
College Algebra MwW
Math for Business & SS TR
PHILOSOPHY
Introduction to Ethics MW
PSYCHOLOGY
General Psychology TR
Lifespan Growth & Dev. MwW
SOCIOLOGY
Introduction to Sociology w
SPEECH
Public Speaking TR
Interpersonal Communications T
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